WALDORF SCHOOL

of Lexington

2024-2025 TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE

Early Childhood
Program Time
Transitional Nursery  9:00-12:00
Nursery 8:00-12:30
Kindergarten 8:00-12:30

5 days/wk

$22,715
$24,572

Aftercare Program: Nursery & Kindergarten

Program Option 5 days/wk
12:30-3:00 $7,224
3:00-6:00 $9,057

Elementary Grade 1to 8

Grades 1-2 8:00-3:00
Grades 3-5 8:00—3:00
Grades 6-8 8:00-3:00

Extended Day: Grade 1to 5
Time 5 days/wk
Mon to Fri 3:00-6:00 $9,057
Thursday 12:30-3:00
Daily Drop-in Rate $50

Tuition Protection Plan (TPP)

4 days/wk
$5,779
$7,246

$31,484
$32,479
$32,778

4 days/wk
$7.246

4 days/wk

$18,881

3 days/wk
$4,334
$5,434

3 days/wk
$5,434

3 days/wk

$15,047

2 days/wk
$2,890
$3,623

2 days/wk
$3.623

2 days/wk
$8,458

1 day/wk
$1,445
$1,811

1 day/wk
$1.811
$1.126

A tuition protection payment of 2.25% of gross tuition, net of holding deposit, is required for all payment plans. Families
who pay annually may opt-out of the tuition protection payment (TPP) only by contacting the Business Office. Please see

the TPP Brochure for details.

Payment Plans
Annual Plan

Semi-annual Plan
Monthly Plan

Tuition due July 1, 2024.
Tuition protection fee and 2 tuition due July 1, 2024; balance due December 1, 2024.
10 monthly payments due from July 1, 2024—April 1, 2025; tuition protection fee due July 1, 2024.

Requires online signup for automatic debit via FACTS billing.

Fees & Deposits
Application Fee: $50

Non-Refundable Holding Deposit (New & Continuing Students): $1,000

Late Fee for signed contracts received after March 4, 2024 (Continuing Students) and April 10, 2024 (New Students): $200

Aftercare & Extended Day Billing

Afterschool Program Registration covers the entire school year.


https://thewaldorfschool.org/tuition

